
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-0754 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Committee Approval

File created: In control:5/4/2021 Administration Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/9/2021

Title: Car Sharing and Mobility Hubs in Affordable Housing Pilot Project Agreements: Grant Agreement
Amendment - California Air Resources Board ($765,000); and Funding Agreement Amendment  -
TransForm ($1,027,393)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2e - 21-0754 - Grant Amendments CARB TransForm.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Subject:
Car Sharing and Mobility Hubs in Affordable Housing Pilot Project Agreements: Grant Agreement

Amendment - California Air Resources Board ($765,000); and Funding

Agreement Amendment  - TransForm ($1,027,393)

Presenter:

Krute Singa

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

